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Women / GN / Junior A
Session: 05D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinsley Herman1282
Team Foothills NC

9.500 9.850 9.8009.350 38.500
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Jacey Hamilton1240
Legacy Elite NC

9.475 9.575 9.5759.650 38.275
2 5 1 4T 2 

2 

Caroline Stephens1239
Legacy Elite NC

9.350 9.325 9.6759.625 37.975
3T 8 2 2 3 

3 

Laney Bush1269
Platinum IN

9.225 9.525 9.5259.500 37.775
6 6T 3 6 4 

4 

ABIGAIL HORTON1203
AcroSports LA

9.150 9.650 9.5009.325 37.625
7 3 6 7 5 

5 

Adelyn Bryant1281
Team Foothills NC

9.350 9.525 9.6508.600 37.125
3T 6T 10 3 6 

6 

Arianna Ferguson1284
Team Foothills NC

9.250 9.600 9.5758.475 36.900
5 4 11T 4T 7 

7 

Aria Schrock1288
Tri State IN

8.825 9.200 9.4009.425 36.850
10 10 4 9 8 

8 

Aubree Griffin1268
Platinum IN

9.050 9.700 9.0508.850 36.650
8 2 7 13 9 

9 

ANNALISE STRADER1202
AcroSports LA

8.975 9.150 9.0758.800 36.000
9 11 8 12 10 

10 

Tatum Tuminello1244
Olympiad LA

8.550 9.225 9.2508.625 35.650
12 9 9 10 11 

11 

Brenna McCarthy1245
Olympiad LA

8.000 9.000 9.2008.425 34.625
13 12 13 11 12 

12 

Grace Dolan1275
Shooting Stars MN

8.650 8.000 9.4258.475 34.550
11 13 11T 8 13 

13 
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